DACHSHUND
IVDD SUPPORT

SHTOBER

LONGDOG FESTIVAL

10:15am
11:00am
11:30am
12:00pm
12:30pm
12:45pm
1:30pm
2:00pm
2:30pm
3:00pm

N\

10:30am
10:45am
10:50am
10:55am
11:00am
11:05am
11:10am
11:15am
11:20am

eatl
eat 2
eat 3
eat4
eat 5
eat 6

eat 7 Low Riders
eat 8 Low Riders
eat 9 Low Riders

_LOW
_LOW

_LOW
_LOW
_LOW

_LOW

field days
el 7
Jes

W@WW

Welcome

The Polite Puppy Academy
Hounds N Humans Cooking Demo
WORLD RECORD PHOTO!
Longest Dachshund Competition
Shortest Dachshund Competition
SASH - Vet info talk
Remembrance to Chilli -
Raffle Draw

~ancy Dress Competition

Oldest Dachshund

%4

Riders 11:26am Heat 9 Low Riders

Riders 11:30am Heat 10 Low Riders

Riders 11:35am Heat 11l Low Riders

Riders 11:40am Heat 1l Junior Weiners

Riders 11:45am Heat 2 Junior Weiners

Riders 11:50am Heat 3 Junior Weiners
1:00pm FINAL Junior Weiners
1:10pm -INAL Low Riders
1:15pm  FINAL Seniors




