



DACHSHTOBER LONGDOG FESTIVAL



We  our weiners



MAIN STAGE EVENTS

10:15am	Welcome
11:00am	The Polite Puppy Academy
11:30am	Hounds N Humans Cooking Demo
12:00pm	WORLD RECORD PHOTO!
12:30pm	Longest Dachshund Competition
12:45pm	Shortest Dachshund Competition
1:30pm	SASH - Vet info talk
2:00pm	Remembrance to Chilli - Oldest Dachshund
2:30pm	Raffle Draw
3:00pm	Fancy Dress Competition



AT THE RACE WAY



10:30am	Heat 1 Low Riders	11:25am	Heat 9 Low Riders
10:45am	Heat 2 Low Riders	11:30am	Heat 10 Low Riders
10:50am	Heat 3 Low Riders	11:35am	Heat 11 Low Riders
10:55am	Heat 4 Low Riders	11:40am	Heat 1 Junior Weiners
11:00am	Heat 5 Low Riders	11:45am	Heat 2 Junior Weiners
11:05am	Heat 6 Low Riders	11:50am	Heat 3 Junior Weiners
11:10am	Heat 7 Low Riders	1:00pm	FINAL Junior Weiners
11:15am	Heat 8 Low Riders	1:10pm	FINAL Low Riders
11:20am	Heat 9 Low Riders	1:15pm	FINAL Seniors